BENEFITS:
•	Allows grasshopper conveyors to be placed closer
together; very compact mounting footprint only
protrudes 3" (76mm) from mounting structure
•	Quick and easy to tension with our spring-loaded
bolt ratchet system
•	Retrofits conveyors that use other OEM systems
with slotted bolt holes on mounting brackets

tensioning
6" tall polyurethane blade
The Argonics Nested Triangle logo, MES™, and Perma-Torque™ are trademarks of Argonics, Inc.
Patents: 6,056,112; 7,441,647; 5,979,638     LIB-CP-MES-04-01   7/24
520 9th Street • Gwinn, MI 49841
906.226.9747   f: 906.226.9779
SIZING INFORMATION
Dimensions - in. (mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
NOMENCLATURE
MOUNTING INFORMATION
Part Number
A Min B Max B Min C Max C
inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm)
CP-MES16M-G83 16.00 (406) 30.00 (762) 38.00 (965) 7.00 (178) 11.00 (279)
CP-MES22M-G83 22.00 (559) 24.00 (610) 44.00 (1118) 1.00 (25) 11.00 (279)
CP-MES28M-G83 28.00 (711) 29.00 (737) 50.00 (1270) 0.50 (13) 11.00 (279)
CP-MES34M-G83 34.00 (864) 35.00 (889) 56.00 (1422) 0.50 (13) 11.00 (279)
CP-MES40D-G83 40.00 (1016) 41.00 (1041) 63.00 (1600) 0.50 (13) 11.50 (292)
CP-MES46D-G83 46.00 (1168) 47.00 (1194) 69.00 (1753) 0.50 (13) 11.50 (292)
CP-MES52D-G83 52.00 (1321) 53.00 (1346) 75.00 (1905) 0.50 (13) 11.50 (292)
Notes:
• To get minimum B or C, the locking collars must be removed.
Recommended Belt Speeds
0 - 500 fpm (2.5 m/s)